
Counties Covered CISMA Name Contact Name  Contact Email Website
1 Allen Allen County CISMA Pat Charney Allencountycisma@gmail.com

2 Bartholomew Blazing Star CISMA Heather Shireman heather.shireman@in.nacdnet.net https://m.facebook.com/BlazingStarsCISMA/

3 Blackford Blackford County Native Habitat 
Restoration Jon Creek 765-499-3670 TBD

4 Boone Boone County Invasives Cooperative 
(BCIC) Elliot Miller boonecountyinvasives@gmail.com TBD

5 Brown Brown County Native Woodlands 
Project (BCNWP) Katie Starr katie-starr@iaswcd.org https://www.bcnwp.org/

6 Clark Clark County Harmful Invasives 
Removal Project Melanie Davis melanie.davis@in.nacdnet.net http://www.clarkswcd.org/CISMA/CCHIRP.html

7 Daviess & Martin Daviess-Martin CISMA Emily Finch daviessmartin.cisma@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/Daviess-Martin-
CISMA-262962797961644/

8 Delaware Delaware County Invasive Plant 
Project (DIPP) Clair Burt delcoswcd@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/949439218

884263

9 Dubois Invasive Species Awareness Coalition 
of Dubois County  (ISAC) Aubree Pond Aubree.Pond@in.nacdnet.net http://www.isacdc.org

10 Floyd Floyd County Native Habitat 
Restoration Team Gina Anderson gmanders@purdue.edu

https://www.facebook.com/Floyd-County-
Native-Habitat-Restoration-Team-
100632298104654/

11 Greene Greene County Invasive Management 
Alliance Amber Slaughterbeck amber@sicim.info n/a

12 Hamilton Hamilton County Invasives 
Partnership (HIP) Claire Lane claire.lane@hamiltoncounty.in.gov http://hcinvasives.org/

13 Harrison Harrison County Native Habitat 
Alliance (HCNHA) Samantha Ransdell ssransdell@live.com https://www.facebook.com/HCNativeHabitatAlli

ance/

14 Hendricks Hendricks County - Invasive 
Management Cooperative (HC-IMC) Simon Davies hendricksimc@gmail.com https://hendrickscountyimc.wordpress.com/

15 Henry Henry County Removes Invasive Plant 
Species (HC-RIPS) Helen Steussy hsteussy@comcast.net https://www.hchcin.org/remove-invasives

16 Jackson Jackson County Invasive Partnership 
(JCIP) Marie Fisher jacksoncoswcd@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/142071123

4743453/ 
17 Jasper Jasper County Invasives Initiative Katey Powell katey.powell@TNC.ORG https://www.facebook.com/jasper.county.ii 

18 Johnson Johnson County Native Plant 
Partnership Blair Beavers blair-beavers@iaswcd.org https://www.facebook.com/JoCoNPP/

Jay/Adams TBD TBD TBD TBD

19 Knox Knox County Cooperative Invasive 
Species Management Area Benjamin Burke Benjamin.Burke@in.nacdnet.net http://knoxcountyswcd.com/kccisma/

20 Kosciusko Kosciusko Water & Woodland Invasive 
Partnership (KWWIP) Peggy Wihebrink pwihebrink@hotmail.com https://www.facebook.com/KWWIP

21 Lawrence Lawrence County CWMA - Keep 
Invasives in Check (KIC) Whitney Baldwin Whitney.Baldwin@in.nacdnet.net https://www.facebook.com/lawrencecokic/

22 Marion Circle City CISMA John Hazlett circlecitycisma@gmail.com https://circlecitycisma.org/ 

23 Miami, Huntington, Wabash Upper Wabash Invasvies Network 
(UWIN) Teresa Rody TRody@dnr.IN.gov https://www.facebook.com/UpperWabashInvas

ivesNetwork
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24 Monroe Monroe County Identify and Reduce 

Invasive Species (MC-IRIS) Ellen Jacquart mciris2010@gmail.com http://mc-iris.org/

25 Montgomery Montgomery County CISMA Kristen Latzke msweeney@montgomerycoswcd.com https://montgomerycoswcd.com/mccisma/

26 Morgan Morgan County Native & Invasive 
Plant Partnership (MC-NIPP) David Mow invasivesmorgancounty@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/groups/175091196

433940

27 Newton Newton County Nature Partnership 
(NCNP) Gus Nyberg, Jeanette Jaskula nyberggus@gmail.com; 

mjaskula@yahoo.com

https://www.facebook.com/Newton-County-
Nature-Partnership-Indiana-
104399368812970

28 Orange Orange County Invasives Partnership 
(OCIP) https://www.facebook.com/ocinvasives/

29 Owen Sweet Owen Woodland Network  
(SOWN) tammy-bingham@iaswcd.org owenswcd@gmail.com http://owencountyswcd.org/sown/

30 Perry & Spencer Perry/Spencer Land and Native 
Species Team (PLANT) Kaila Knies kaila@sicim.info https://www.facebook.com/PerrySpencerPLAN

T/

31 Pike & Gibson Pike/Gibson CISMA https://www.facebook.com/Pike-Gibson-CISMA-
1941187609512521/

32 Porter & LaPorte Porter LaPorte Advancing Natives 
Team (PLANT) Nikky Witkowski

nikky@purdue.edu

https://www.facebook.com/PLANT-PorterLa-
Porte-County-Advancing-Natives-Team-
580905782564587 

33 Posey Posey Invasive Partnership (PIP) Zach Schoenherr zschoenherr@dnr.in.gov https://www.facebook.com/PoseyInvasivePartn
ership/

34 Putnam Putnam County Remove Invasive 
Plants Vanessa Fox putnamcountyrip@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/Putnam-County-
Remove-Invasive-Plants-PC-RIP-
111112690274683/

35 Shelby Blue River Alliance for Native 
Conservation & Habitats (BRANCH) N/A branchcisma@gmail.com N/A

36 Starke & Pulaski Starke & Pulaski Native Plant Initiatve Phil Woolery pwoolery@purdue.edu https://www.facebook.com/Starke-Pulaski-
Native-Plant-Initiative-103784994708960/ 

37 St. Joseph & Marshall St. Joseph and Marshall Counties 
Invasive Plant Partnership (SMIPP)  Jodie Overmyer Jodie.Overmyer@in.nacdnet.net https://www.stjosephswcd.org/

38 Sullivan Sullivan County CISMA Not Active https://www.facebook.com/Sullivan-County-
CISMA-104531721227100/

39 Tippecanoe Tippecanoe Invasive Cooperative 
Taskforce (TICT) Jordan Young tictaboutinvasives@gmail.com

https://www.facebook.com/TippecanoeInvasive
CooperativeTaskforce/

40 Vanderburgh Vanderburgh County CISMA n/a Vanderburgh.cisma@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/vanderburghCISMA
/

41 Vermillion Vermillion County CISMA Hannah Garriott https://www.vcswcd.com/cisma

42 Vigo Vigo Invasives Management (VIM) Amber Slaughterbeck Vigoinvasivesmanagement@gmail.co
m

https://www.facebook.com/VigoInvasivesMana
gement/

43 Warrick Warrick Invasive Species Partnership 
(WISP) Hillary Bulcher hbulcher@dnr.IN.gov https://www.facebook.com/warrickinvasivespec

iespartnership/

44 Wayne Wayne County Invasive Plant 
Education & Removal (WIPER) N/A wipercisma@gmail.com https://www.facebook.com/WIPERCISMA
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